IV PHVE2 Fluorescent orange-Navy blue
= HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR

Universal work jacket with added style for day and night visibility

Body protection

Specific benefits

&7 Compatibility

- Can be combined with all garments in the range of the same name
Applications

« Public Works
« Building

* Mining

« Public Services

. . « Water and Waste Treatment
Certifications and norms
« Power Energy
EN ISO 20471
CLASS 2
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I PHVE2 Fluorescent orange-Navy blue
- HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR

Universal work jacket with added style for day and night visibility

Body protection

Standards - Details Technical details

A

DELTAPLUS

Type of Clothing
Gender

Size range
Workwear color

Support material details

Weight

Collar style
Fastening
Adjustable Cuffs
Top Reflective Tape

Number of exterior pockets
(Only)

Outer Pockets

Marking type

eopog sofel

High-Viz Work Jacket
Unisex

S - 3XL

Navy, Orange

Twill 80% Polyester 20% Cotton 230
g/m?

230 g/m?

Mao collar

Zipper Closure

By elasticated wrist

Chest and sleeves (4 bands)
2

2 Pockets with Flap Gusset

Embroidery, Screen printing,
Transfer printing
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JVA

Protective clothing

PHVE2
HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR

Universal work jacket with added style for day and night visibility

Logistics information

Reference

PHVE2JMPT

PHVE2JMTM

PHVE2JMGT

PHVE2JMXG

PHVE2JMXX

PHVE2JM3X

@ Multiple sales

Colour

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Size

XL

XXL

3XL

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
[T Box Depth
[ [J Box Height

7 N

DELTAPLUS

Designation

PHVE2

PHVE2

PHVE2

PHVE2

PHVE2

PHVE2

EAN13

3295249215569

3295249215576

3295249215583

3295249215590

3295249215606

3295249215613

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249215566

13295249215573

13295249215580

13295249215597

13295249215603

13295249215610

etsod sofely

6.9kg
7.2kg
7.0 kg
7.7 kg
7.9kg

8.3 kg

322
cm

326
cm

32.0
am

328
cm

322
cm

33.0
am

336 274
cm  cm
328 278
cm  cm
320 26.0
cm  cm
332 288
cm  cm
332 288
cm  cm
334 288
cm  cm
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