

PHVE2 Fluorescent orange-Navy blue

HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR

Universal work jacket with added style for day and night visibility



Certifications and norms





EN ISO 20471

CLASS 2

Specific benefits



Compatibility

 \cdot Can be combined with all garments in the range of the same name

Applications

- Public Works
- Building
- Mining
- Public Services
- Water and Waste Treatment
- Power Energy







PHVE2 Fluorescent orange-Navy blue

HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR

Universal work jacket with added style for day and night visibility

Standards - Details

Technical details

Type of Clothing	High-Viz Work Jacket
Gender	Unisex
Size range	S → 3XL
Workwear color	Navy, Orange
Support material details	Twill 80% Polyester 20% Cotton 230 g/m²
Weight	230 g/m ²
Collar style	Mao collar
Fastening	Zipper Closure
Adjustable Cuffs	By elasticated wrist
Top Reflective Tape	Chest and sleeves (4 bands)
Number of exterior pockets (Only)	2
Outer Pockets	2 Pockets with Flap Gusset
Marking type	Embroidery, Screen printing, Transfer printing







PHVE2

HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR

Universal work jacket with added style for day and night visibility

Protective clothing

Logistics information												
Reference	Colour	Size	Designation	EAN13	Box code		Å	Weight				
PHVE2JMPT	Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue	S	PHVE2	3295249215569	13295249215566	10	1	6.9 kg	32.2 cm	33.6 cm	27.4 cm	
PHVE2JMTM	Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue	М	PHVE2	3295249215576	13295249215573	10	1	7.2 kg	32.6 cm	32.8 cm	27.8 cm	
PHVE2JMGT	Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue	L	PHVE2	3295249215583	13295249215580	10	1	7.0 kg	32.0 cm	32.0 cm	26.0 cm	
PHVE2JMXG	Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue	XL	PHVE2	3295249215590	13295249215597	10	1	7.7 kg	32.8 cm	33.2 cm	28.8 cm	
PHVE2JMXX	Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue	XXL	PHVE2	3295249215606	13295249215603	10	1	7.9 kg	32.2 cm	33.2 cm	28.8 cm	
PHVE2JM3X	Fluorescent yellow-Navy blue	3XL	PHVE2	3295249215613	13295249215610	10	1	8.3 kg	33.0 cm	33.4 cm	28.8 cm	

Multiple sales

Minimum sales

Box Width

Box Depth

Box Height